WIAA Gymnastics Sectional #4 -- Burlington 2/28/2020
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Nicolet

35.200

Menom Falls/Germanto 36.175

Arrowhead 35,075

Brookfield East/Central 33.125

Oconomowoc 30.825

Hamilton

28.975

W%}“f J

FX

37.125

36.050
36.300
34.650
33.050
30.925

v

35.575

35.950
35.275
33.750
32,775
32.475

uB

34350

34.050
34.100
31.750
29.800
26.900

PN

TOTAL

142.2500
1422250
140.7500
[33.2750
126.4500
119.2750
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WIAA Gymnastics Sectional #4 -- Burlington 2/28/2020

12 Lexi Penney
12 Nina Morrison
12 Grace Menzia

9 Cassi Hansen
12 Emi Dalamangas
11 Kynnedi Malone
10 Meghan Todd
10 Drew Gersmeyer
11 Isabella Sirianni
12 Sophie Latona
11 Jenna Holland

9 Courtney Neuendorf
10 Grace Suchocki
12 Nina Luebke
10 Paige Eichner
10 Lizzy Zeidler
10 Makaila Muench
10 Noelle Beffa
10 (riana Ognar

9 Brianna House
10 Mia DiLallo
9 Maya Meulemans

SCHOOL

All Around

Menom Falls/Germantown
Brookfield East/Central
Arrowhead

Franklin Co-op*

Nicolet

Franklin Co-op*

Nicolet

Menom Falls/Germantown
Menom Falls/Germantown
Arrowhead

Brookfield East/Central
Oconomowaoc

West Allis Hale Co-op*
Menom Falls/Germantown
Hamilton

Oconomowoc

West Allis Hale Co-op*
Oconomowoc

Hamilton

West Allis Hale Co-op*
Hamilton

Oconomowoc

Hamilton

FX

9.275

9.125
9.600
9.200
9.475
9.350
9.350
9.500
9.100
8.925
8.375
8.950
9.050
8.100
8.550
9.200
7.875
7.600
8.050
7.600
7.875
7.275
0.000

9.350

9.200
9.250
9.100
0.025
8.575
8.600
8.800
9.475
8.500
9.025
8.500
8.650
8.550
7.875
7.800
7.650
7.500
7.550
7.375
7.550
7.025
0.000

\Y
9.500
9.400
9.000
9.025
9.150
9.300
9.250
9.225
8.275
8.850
8.100
8.675
8.100
8.950
8.900
8.325
8.775
8.000
7.800
7.925
8.100
7.400
0.000

uB SCORE

9.475  37.600
8.950  36.675
8.775  36.625
9.050 36375
8.500  36.150
8900  36.125
8.575  35.775
7.975  35.500
8.275 35125
8.125  34.400
8.625 34,125
7.850  33.975
8.075  33.875
8.250  33.850
8.150  33.475
8.075  33.400
6.750  31.050
7.025 30,125
6.650  30.050
7.150  30.050
5.800  29.325
6.850  28.550
0.000 0.000




Place Yr

1 12 Nina Morrison
2 10 Meghan Todd
3 9 Cassi Hansen
4 12 Emi Dalamangas
4 11 Kynnedi Malone
6 11 Beatrice Dinauer
¢ \ 7 11 Miranda Knabe
UJJL A 8 10 Paige Eichner
/\!\l Mﬂ T8 12 Grace Menzia
’ @/\’U v, 10 12 Lexi Penney
OLﬂ? 11 10 Drew Gersmeyer
? 12 9 Courtney Neuendorf
13 12 Mikayla Surprenant
14 12 Nina Iskandarsjach
15 10 Emilie Rochon
15 11 Jenna Holland
17 10 Olivia Schneider
17 9 FEden Cohen
17 11 Isabella Siriannt
20 11 Elizabeth Andrews
21 11 Madison Peters
22 10 Katherine Schmidt
23 12 Nina Luebke
23 11 Molly Meves
25 12 Kendall Fullerton
26 12 Sophie Latona
27 12 Isabelle Weistlog
28 10 Grace Suchocki
29 10 Noelle Beffa
30 0 Brianna House
30 10 Lizzy Zeidler
32 12 Zoe Nagyerdei
33 10 Makaila Muench
33 10 Oriana Ognar
35 9 Brianna Kehl
36 10 Mia DiLallo
37 12 Soyna Nankin
38 9 Nadine Brahm
39 12 Kendra Haessly

Gymnast

astics Sectional #4

Floor Exercise

Team

Arrowhead

Menom Falls/Germant
Nicolet

Franklin Co-op*
Nicolet

Nicolet

Menom Falls/Germant
Oconomowoc

Franklin Co-op*
Brookfield East/Centra
Menom Falls/Germant
West Allis Hale Co-op
Franklin Co-op*
Nicolet

Franklin Co-op*
Oconomowoc
Arrowhead

Nicolet

Arrowhead

Arrowhead

Franklin Co-op*
Brookfield East/Centra
Hamilton

Brookfield East/Centra
Arrowhead

Brookfield East/Centra
Menom Falls/Germant
Menom Falls/Germant
Hamilton

Hamilton

West Allis Hale Co-op
Brookfield East/Centra
Oconomowoc

West Allis Hale Co-op
Oconomowoc
Oconomowoc

West Allis Hale Co-op
Hamilton

West Allis Hale Co-op

Judget Judge2 Penalty

9.55
9.60
9.45
9.45
9.40
9.30
9.35
9.20
9.15
9.20
9.10
9.00
9.10
9.10
8.90
9.00
8.85
8.80
8.90
9.00
8.558
8.50
8.55
8.45
8.35
8.35
8.25
8.20
7.90
7.85
7.85
775
7.60
7.80
7.20
7.20
6.80
6.55
6.30

9.65
9.40
9.50
9.25
9.30
9.30
9.40
9.20
9.25
9.05
9.10
9.10
8.95
8.90
9.00
8.90
9.00
9.05
8.95
8.70
8.85
8.70
8.55
8.65
8.55
8.40
8.10
8.00
8.20
7.50
7.90
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.40
7.35
6.65
6.35
6.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
(.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.600
9.500
9.475
9.350
9.350
5.300
9.275
8.200
9.200
9.125
9.100
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.950
8.950
8.925
8.925
8.925
8.850
8.700
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.450
8.375
8.175
8.100
8.050
7.875
7.875
7.675
7.600
7.600
7.300
71.275
6.725
6.450
6.250




¥Yr Gymnast

10 Drew Gersmeyer

10 Araceli De Leo Lopez

11 Miranda Knabe

12 Nina Morrison
MGxi Penney

14
15
16
16
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

10 Izzy Wong

10 Anna Lauber

12 Grace Menzia

9 Cassi Hansen

12 Sophie Latona
12 Kendall Fullerton
12 Nina Iskandarsjach
10 Meghan Todd

11 Ava Sahin

9 Courtney Neuendorf
11 Beatrice Dinauer
11 Kynnedi Malone
12 Emi Dalamangas
10 Grace Suchocki
11 Isabella Sirianni
11 Jenna Holland
11 Heidi Hahn

9 Aiko Steinlage
12 Isabelle Weisflog
12 Nina Luebke

10 Paige Eichner
10 Lizzy Zeidler

12 Zoe Nagyerdei

9 Callan Wichgers
10 Noelle Beffa

9 Brianna House
10 Makaila Muench
10 Oriana Ognar

10 Malia McMath
10 Katherine Schmidt
10 Mia DiLallo

10 Julia Klein

9 Brianna Kehl

9 Nadine Brahm

Balance Beam
Team
Menom Falls/Germant
Franklin Co-op*
Menom Falls/Germant
Arrowhead
Brookfield East/Centra
Franklin Co-op*
Franklin Co-op*
Franklin Co-op*
Nicolet
Brookfield East/Centra
Arrowhead
Nicolet
Menom Falls/Germant
Nicolet
West Allis Hale Co-op
Nicolet
Nicolet
Franklin Co-op*
Menom Falls/Germant
Arrowhead
Oconomowac
Arrowhead
Arrowhead
Menom Falls/Germant
Hamilton
Oconomowoc
West Allis Hale Co-op
Brookfield East/Centra
West Allis Hale Co-op
Hamilton
Hamilton
Oconomowoc
West Allis Hale Co-op
Brookfield East/Centra
Brookfield East/Centra
Oconomowoc
West Allis Hale Co-op
Oconomowoc
Hamilton

Judge1

9.45
9.45
9.30
9.30
9.10
9.20
9.10
9.15
9.05
9.05
8.95
8.90
8.90
8.75
8.60
8.70
8.70
8.55
8.60
3.40
8.40
8.30
8.25
8.05
7.75
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.55
7.50
7.50
7.60
7.25
7.20
6.95
6.95
6.90
6.45
6.20

gtor

Judge2 Penaity

9.50
9.30
9.40
9.20
9.30
9.10
9.20
9.05
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.70
8.60
8.70
8.50
8.50
8.60
8.50
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.45
8.30
8.00
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.50
7.40
720
7.10
7.10
6.80
5.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
(.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9,475
9.375
9.350
9.250
9,200
9.150
9.150
9.100
9.025
9.025
8.925
£.900
8.800
8.675
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.575
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.350
8.175
7.875
7.800
7.650
7.600
7.575
7.550
7.550
7.500
7.375
7.300
7.075
7.025
7.000
6.625
6.000




Place
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Gymnast

Miranda Knabe
Izzy Wong
Brielle Lauber
Grace Menzia
Lexi Penney

Emi Dalamangas
Kendall Fullerton
Nina Morrison
Eden Cohen
Kinley Hogan-Quam
Sophie Latona
Kynnedi Malone
Beairice Dinauver
Cassi Hansen
Samantha Attwell
Drew Gersmeyer
Grace Suchocki
Nina Luebke
Isabella Sirianni
Paige Eichner
Courtney Neuendorf
Haley Kanitz
Meghan Todd
Jenna Holland
Nina Iskandarsjach
Olivia Schneider
Malia McMath
Oriana Ognar
Makaila Muench
Zoe Nagyerdei
Mia DiL.allo
Lizzy Zeidler
Noelle Beffa
Holly Seidl
Delaney Shotten
Brianna House
Brianna Kehl
Riley Feng

Soyna Nankin

Uneven Bars

Team

Menom Falls/Germant
Franklin Co-op*
Franklin Co-op*
Franklin Co-op*
Breokfield East/Centra
Franklin Co-op*
Arrowhead

Arrowhead

Nicolet

Franklin Co-op*
Brookfield East/Centra
Nicolet

Nicolet

Nicolet

Arrowhead

Menom Falls/Germant
Menom Falls/Germant
Hamilton

Arrowhead
Oconomowoc

West Allis Hale Co-op
Menom Falls/Germant
Menom Falls/Germant
Oconomowoc

Nicolet

Atrowhead

Brookfield East/Centra
West Allis Hale Co-op
Oconomowoc
Brookfield East/Centra
Oconomowoc

West Allis Hale Co-op
Hamilton

Hamilton

West Allis Hale Co-op
Hamilton
Oconomowoc
Brookfield East/Centra
West Allis Hale Co-op

urlington 2/2

Judge! Judge2 Penalty

9.50
9.40
9.35
9.10
9.05
3.80
8.80
8.85
8.65
8.85
8.70
8.55
8.50
8.40
8.45
835
8.35
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.10
8.05
7.95
7.80
7.90
7.40
7.25
7.00
6.85
7.05
6.90
6.80
6.30
6.10
5.70
5.65
5.40
4.90

9

9.45
9.25
9.15
9.00
8.85
9.00
§.80
8.70
8.80
8.60
8.55
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.35
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.15
8.05
8.15
8.00
7.90
7.5
7.90
7.80
7.15
7.05
7.05
6.95
6.65
6.60
6.50
6.30
6.40
5.90
5.55
5.20
4.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
¢.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
(.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9475
9.325
9.250
9.050
8.950
8.900
8.800
8.775
8.725
8.725
8.625
8.575
8.550
8.500
8.400
8.275
8.250
8.150
8.125
8.075
8.075
8.050
7.975
7.850
7.850
7.850
7275
7.150
7.025
6.900
6.850
6.750
6.650
6.300
6.250
5.800
5.600
5.300
4.900

(ko
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Yr

It
12
12
11
10
10
10

12
12
11
10

12
11
10
11
10
11
10
I3
Il
10
11
10

12

10
12
10
12
10
10

10

Gymnast

Miranda Knabe
Lexi Penney

Emi Dalamangas
Kynnedi Malone
Meghan Todd
Anna Lauber
Emilie Rochon
Cassi Hansen
Grace Menzia
Nina Morrison
Elizabeth Andrews
Grace Suchocki
Olivia Theisen
Nina Luebke
Isabella Sirianni
Lizzy Zeidler
Jenna Holland
Olivia Schneider
Noelle Walechka
Paige Eichner
Heidi Hahn

Ava Sahin

Drew Gersmeyer
Molly Meves
Katherine Schmidt
Eden Cohen
Sophie Latona
Brianna House
Courtney Neuendorf
Makaila Muench
Isabelle Weisflog
Oriana Ognar
Zoe Nagyerdei
Noelle Beffa
Morgan Le
Nadine Brahm
Keara Orlando
Delaney Shotten
Mia Dil.ailo

Team

Vaulting

Menom Falls/Germant
Brookfield East/Centra
Franklin Co-op*
Nicolet

Menom Falls/Germant
Franklin Co-op*
Franklin Co-op*
Nicolet

Franklin Co-op*
Arrowhead
Arrowhead

Menom Falls/Germant
Nicolet

Hamilton

Arrowhead

West Allis Hale Co-op
Oconomowoc
Arrowhead

Franklin Co-op*
Oconomowoc
Arrowhead

Nicolet

Menom Falls/Germant
Brookfield East/Centra
Brookfield East/Centra
Nicolet

Broolkfield East/Centra
Hamilton

West Allis Hale Co-op
Oconomowoc

Menom Falls/Germant
West Allis Hale Co-op
Brookfield East/Centra
Hamilton \
Oconomowaoc
Hamilton

West Allis Hale Co-op
West Allis Hale Co-op
Oconomowoe

Judge

9.45
9.40
9.35
9.20
9.15
9.20
9.05
9.20
8.95
9.00
9.00
8.85
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.30
835
8.35
8.10
8.00
8.20
8.20
8.00
8.10
8.05
7.90
7.85
7.90
7.80
7.65
7.65
7.50
7.40
7.30

Judge2 Penalty

9.55
9.40
9.25
9.30
9.30
9.10
9.25
9.10
9.10
9.00
8.95
9.05
9.00
9.00
§.90
8.85
8.75
8.40
3.50
8.35
8.25
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.00
8.00
8.20
8.10
7.95
8.00
8.00
7.85
7.80
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
(.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.500
9.400
9.300
9.250
9.225
9.150
9.150
9.150
9.025
9.000
8.975
8.950
8.900
8.900
8.850
8.775
8.675
8.450
8.400
8.325
8.275
8.275
8.275
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.000
7.950
7.925
7.875
7.800
7.775
7.675
7.600
7.500
7.400




